Position Other Positions Held

Human Resources Director
Employee Relations Manager
Risk Manager

Org Development & Training
Manager

Human Resources Analyst

Risk Management Analyst

Risk Management Analyst
Human Resources Technician
Principal Hr Analyst

Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Technician
Administrative Secretary - Conf
Human Resources Technician

Senior Administrative Assistant
Conf

Human Resources Analyst

Senior Administrative Assistant
Conf

Human Resources Technician

Senior Administrative Assistant
Conf

Human Resources Technician

Senior Administrative Assistant
Conf

Interim Professional

Senior Administrative Assistant
Conf

Senior Administrative Assistant
Conf

City

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$142,146
$135,090
$130,411
$115,986

$104,628
$97,662
$88,019
$78,702
$77,921
$76,822
$74,806
$68,515
$66,090
$60,485

$45,674
$45,300

$38,421
$34,081

$31,141
$22,732

$17,005
$15,400

$15,341

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,466
$16,077
$30,093
$22,230

$20,728
$19,541
$19,031
$25,576
$14,050
$23,715
$25,566
$32,361
$31.516
$15,047

$8,838
$21,185

$7,555
$8,165

$7,374
$6,836

$2,004
$4,651

$4,814



