Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Resources Director		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$142,146	\$33,466
Employee Relations Manager		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$135,090	\$16,077
Risk Manager		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$130,411	\$30,093
Org Development & Training Manager		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$115,986	\$22,230
Human Resources Analyst		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$104,628	\$20,728
Risk Management Analyst		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$97,662	\$19,541
Risk Management Analyst		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$88,019	\$19,031
Human Resources Technician		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$78,702	\$25,576
Principal Hr Analyst		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$77,921	\$14,050
Human Resources Analyst		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$76,822	\$23,715
Human Resources Technician		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$74,806	\$25,566
Administrative Secretary - Conf		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$68,515	\$32,361
Human Resources Technician		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$66,090	\$31,516
Senior Administrative Assistant Conf		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$60,485	\$15,047
Human Resources Analyst		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$45,674	\$8,838
Senior Administrative Assistant Conf		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$45,300	\$21,185
Human Resources Technician		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$38,421	\$7,555
Senior Administrative Assistant Conf		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$34,081	\$8,165
Human Resources Technician		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$31,141	\$7,374
Senior Administrative Assistant Conf		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$22,732	\$6,836
Interim Professional		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$17,005	\$2,004
Senior Administrative Assistant Conf		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$15,400	\$4,651
Senior Administrative Assistant Conf		Santa Rosa	Human Resources	\$15,341	\$4,814